7 As per the Regulation 46(2) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), Regulation, 2015, the unaudited financial 
results are available onthe Company’s website; www.nakodas.com 

8 Theresultscanalso be accessed by scanning the QR. 

SD/- 
Place:- Nagpur 
Date:- 09.02.2026 

For Nakoda Group of Industries Limited 

Aditya Kokil 
Company Secretary 

of Rs 40,02,192/- (Rupees Forty Lakhs Two Thousand One Hundred Ninety Two Only) 

along with pendentellite and simple future interest Yearly @7.55% p.a. w.e.f. 

26/05/2022 till realization and costs of Rs 58,100/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Thousands 

One Hundred Only), and whereas the said amount has not been paid, the undersigned